City of Braidwood Route 66 5K Wl k
Race Results BY AGE GROUP/ FI NI SH

04/ 13/ 2014
Page

1

City of Braidwood Route 66 5K Wl k
Race Results BY OVERALL FI NI SH

04/ 13/ 2014
Page

1

AgeG oup G pPlace

F 1- 14 1 AG
F 1- 14

F 1- 14

F 20 - 29 1 AG
F 20 - 29 2 AG
F 20 - 29 3 AG
F 30 - 39 1 AG
F 30 - 39 2 AG
F 30 - 39 3 AG
F 30 - 39 4
F 30 - 39

F 30 - 39

F 40 - 49 1 AG
F 40 - 49 2 AG
F 40 - 49 3 AG
F 40 - 49 4
F 40 - 49 5
F 40 - 49 6
F 40 - 49 7
F 40 - 49 8
F 40 - 49

F 50 - 59 1 AG
F 50 - 59 2 AG
M 1- 14 1 AG
M 1- 14 2 AG
M15 - 19 1 AG
M40 - 49 1 AG
M40 - 49

M50 - 59 1 AG
M50 - 59 2 AG
M 60 - 69 1 AG
M60 - 69 2 AG

Zadie Sins
Marie Sinmonelli
Eli zabeth Wenzel

Anna Carrano
Madi  Pressl ey
Jani e Hoi den

M chel e Brewi ck
Wim Lilly
Jessica Sins
Mel ani e McCoy

El i zabeth Sinonelli

Sherry Kohl er

Megan Brooks
Ther esa Connor
Kat hy Hartong

Mar go Lewendowski

Christine Begler
Tammy Wl ch

Vi cki
Penny Roach

St ephani e Kessl er

El l en Barker
Bar bara Vi nal ay

Evan Pi ckard
Levi Sims

Scott Pyles
Mat t hew Wenzel

Larry Barker
Mar k Crubaugh

Bill Rulien

Ri chard Howenstein

Schnurstein

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
St eger

Shor ewood
Hobart In
Shor ewood

Coal City
Morris IL
Br ai dwood
W | mi ngton
Br ai dwood
W | m ngton

Bradley IL
Morris

Brai dwood
Ver ona

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Coal City

East Hazel crest
Brai dwood

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood

New Lenox |L
St eger

East Hazel crest
Saunem n

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

M 1- 14 1
F 1- 14 2
F 40 - 49 3
F 40 - 49 4
F 30 - 39 5
F 20 - 29 6
F 20 - 29 7
M60 - 69 8
M40 - 49 9

F 50 - 59 10
M50 - 59 11
F 20 - 29 12

F 40 - 49 13
M50 - 59 14
M15 - 19 15
F 30 - 39 16
F 40 - 49 17
F 40 - 49 18
F 40 - 49 19
M 60 - 69 20
M 1- 14 21

F 30 - 39 22
F 40 - 49 23

F 40 - 49 24
F 50 - 59 25

F 30 - 39 26

F 30 - 39
F 1- 14
F 30 - 39
F 40 - 49
M40 - 49
F 1- 14
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1 32:

36:

1 36:

1 37:

37:
41:

44
45:
45:
45:
45:
45:

50:
51:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:

55:
57:

1 57:
1 57:

1 09:

44.
34.
35.

02.
02.
57.

43.
03.
04.
39.
39.
45.

46.
07.
52.
17.
19.
19.
20.
28.
27.

35.
21.

21.
32.

37.

N. F.
N. F.

N. F.
N. F.
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Bi b#

34
32
60

35
36
29

55
50
67
51
52
33

45
42
71
70
47
46
48
53
31

30
38

39
54

49

27
28

37
40

43
44

Name

Evan Pickard
Zadie Sins
Megan Brooks

Ther esa Connor
M chel e Brewi ck
Anna Carrano

Madi
Bill
Scot t

Pressl ey
Rul i en
Pyl es
Ell en Barker
Larry Barker
Jam e Hoi den

Kat hy Hartong
Mar k Crubaugh
John Lilly

Wlm Lilly

Mar go Lewendowski
Christine Begler
Tammy Wl ch

Ri chard Howenstein
Levi Sins

Jessica Sims
Vi cki Schnurstein

Penny Roach
Bar bara Vi nal ay

Mel ani e McCoy

Eli zabeth Sinonelli
Marie Sinmonelli

Sherry Kohl er
St ephani e Kessl er

Mat t hew Wenzel
El i zabeth Wenzel

City/ ST

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Bradley IL

Morris
Coal City
Shor ewood

Hobart In

Br ai dwood

New Lenox |L
East Hazel crest
East Hazel crest
Shor ewood

Brai dwood
Saunemni n
Morris IL
Morris IL
Ver ona

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood

Br ai dwood
Brai dwood

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood

W | mi ngt on

Br ai dwood
Br ai dwood

W | m ngton
Coal City

St eger
St eger

Pace/ M
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11:

11:
11:
13:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17:
18:

18:
18:

22:

33.
48.
48.

56.
56.
32.

25.
32.
32.
43.
43.
45.

22.
29.
22.
30.
31.
31.
31.
34.
53.

56.
30.

30.
33.

27.
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